
Quick Start Tutorials

Color management tutorial

Learning

Welcome Screen

Access to free lynda.com training videos

Quick Guide

Corel Paint Shop Pro Support

Corel Photo Album Support

Adobe Illustrator Support

Compatibility

Kodak Color Management

Adobe Photoshop Support

Wacom Intuos3 support

Iterative Save

Performance

Customizable Shortcut Keys

Frames Per Second control for movies/animations

Brush Controls Palettes

Tracker Palette

Rotate/Flip Canvas

Multiuser Support

RIFF Templates

Session Memory

Snap to Path Painting

Creative Tools

Artists Oils Brushes

Quick Clone

Digital Watercolor

Photo Painting Palettes
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Clone Brush Tool

Rubber Stamp Tool

Eraser Tool

KPT Filters

Acrylics

Brushes

Artists

Artists' Oils

Art Pen Brushes

Blenders

Calligraphy

Chalk

Charcoal

Airbrushes
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(Enhanced)
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(Enhanced)

(Enhanced)



Cloners

Brushes

Conte

Crayons

Digital Watercolor

Distortion

Erasers

Felt Pens

F-X

Colored Pencils

Image Hose

Impasto

Liquid Ink

Oil Pastels

Oils

Palette Knives

Pastels

Gouache

Pattern Pens

Pens

Photo

Sponges

Sumi-e

Tinting

Watercolor

Pencils

Layers

Other Tools/Features

Mixer

Brush Selector/Palette Options

Effects

Dynamic Plugins

Movie Menu

Shape Menu

Selection Tools

Channels

Scripting

Color Sets

Level of Undo

Total Brushes

3Painter Essentials
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8

0

2

0

0

0
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0

0

0

5

3
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3

2

0

0

0

0

3

0

76 (18 categories)

LIMITED
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LIMITED
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46

17

9

10

27 (Enhanced)

19
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17

14

25
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44
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17
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8

20

27

10

13
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16

52

801 (34 categories)

18

32

(Enhanced)
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Paper Textures

Content

Patterns

Weaves

Nozzles

Brush Looks

Selection Portfolio

Image Portfolio

Gradients

Pantone Color Sets

Color Sets

23 (Enhanced)5

35 (Enhanced)5

20 (Enhanced)10

17 (Enhanced)0

1710

21 (Enhanced)0

200

200

21 (Enhanced)0

110

© 2006 Corel Corporation. All rights reserved. 07/06 JB#2873-06

®

3Painter Essentials

Corel Painter Family Product Comparison® ™


